TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION 

Procurement Project 
PROCUREMENT OF SUPPLY, DELIVERY, AND 

INSTALLATION OF MODULAR PARTITION AND OFFICE 

FURNITURE FOR THE CHR REGION 4A(LAGUNA) & 

REGION 11(DAVAO) OFFICE BUILDING 

Approved Budget for 

the Contract (ABC) 

Five Million Two Hundred Thousand Pesos - 

(Php5,200,000.00) (GOJUST2) 

Inclusive of Applicable Tax 

I. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICE SCHEDULE 

Please refer to the following Annexes for technical specifications, plans, 

and layout: 

1. See Attached Annex A – Plans and Layout 

2. See Attached Annex B – Price Schedule